



PURCHASE ORDER CITY OF BATAC

Supplier: LAOAG NEWTON CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY-BRANCH 1	P.O. No: <i>110-2020-04-012</i>
Address: <i>Laoag City</i>	Date: <i>4-8-2020</i>
E-mail Address:	Mode of Procurement:
Telephone No.:	PR No.: <i>100-2020-04-011</i>
TIN:	Date: <i>4-6-2020</i>

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : GSO	Delivery Term: within <u>7</u> days upon receipt of NTP
Date of Delivery : W/IN ___ DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF NTP	Payment Term: <i>check</i>

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	3	UNITS	14" X 16" STAINLESS STEEL SINK WITH FITT	2,310.00	6,930.00
2	15	UNITS	13" X 18" STAINLESS STEEL SINK WITH FITT	2,100.00	31,500.00
3	6	UNITS	17" X 20" STAINLESS STEEL SINK WITH FITT	3,750.00	22,500.00
4	15	UNITS	16" X 20" STAINLESS STEEL SINK WITH FITT	2,720.00	40,800.00
5	39	PCS	HANDWASHING FAUCET (CHROME FINISH)	2,100.00	81,900.00
6	9	PCS	24" BRAIDED/FLEXIBLE HOSE	515.00	4,635.00
7	16	PCS	16" BRAIDED/FLEXIBLE HOSE	350.00	5,600.00
8	14	PCS	12" BRAIDED/FLEXIBLE HOSE	350.00	4,900.00
9	39	PCS	1/2" MALE ADOPTER (BLUE)	25.00	975.00
10	20	PCS	TEFLON TAPE (BIG)	50.00	1,000.00
11	30	PCS	1/2" PVC PIPE (BLUE)	95.00	2,850.00
12	52	PCS	1/2" PVC ELBOW (BLUE)	21.00	1,092.00
13	52	PCS	1/2" PVC TEE (BLUE)	35.00	1,820.00
14	13	CAN	PVC SOLVENT (SMALL)	145.00	1,885.00
15	1	SET	5PC PAD LOCK	3,900.00	3,900.00
16	5	GAL	BS310 RED OXIDE PRIMER	600.00	3,000.00
17	8	PCS	2 1/2" PAINT BRUSH	90.00	720.00
18	16	ROLLS	1/2" GARDEN HOSE	2,620.00	41,920.00
19	26	PCS	1" PVC ELBOW (BLUE)	50.00	1,300.00
20	26	PCS	1" PVC TEE (BLUE)	55.00	1,430.00
21	21	PCS	HOSE CONNECTOR (PLUG TYPE)	145.00	3,045.00
22	27	PCS	1" X 1/4" X 20' ANGLE BAR	800.00	21,600.00
23	27	PCS	1 1/2" X 1/4" X 20' ANGLE BAR	995.00	26,865.00
24	13	KLS	WELDING ROD (SPECIAL)	140.00	1,820.00
25	1	PC	8" L-SQUARE	950.00	950.00

(TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS)	Three hundred fourteen thousand nine hundred thirty seven pesos	314,937.00
-------------------------	---	-------------------

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one for everyday of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

[Signature]
LAOAG NEWTON CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY-BRANCH 1

Signature Over Printed Name

4-8-2020

Date (mm/dd/yyyy)

[Signature]
ENGR. ALBERT D. CHUA

City Mayor